MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH —OCTOBER 2024

Date

PG Activity

Incharge Teacher

Name of Presenter

01/10/2024-Tues

Semihar-Amblyopia

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Karina Dalwai

02/10/2024-Wed

Webinar

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

03/10/2024-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Smita Pawar

| Dr. Sagar Kasvankar

04/10/2024-Fri

Seminar-Amblyopia

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Chaitali Shinde

07/10/2024-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Neha Garudkar

08/10/2024-Tues

Seminar-Neuroprotectors

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Neha Chavan

09/10/2024-Wed

Webinar

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

10/10/2024-Thu

Journal Club

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Neha Garudkar

11/10/2024-Fr1

Seminar-Specular microscopy

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Vaishnavi Kale

14/10/2024-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sagar Kasvankar

15/10/2024-Tues

Seminar-Contrast sensivity

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Anand Patil

16/10/2024-Wed

Webinar

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

17/10/2024-Thu

Journal Club

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Neha Garudkar

18/10/2024-Fri

Seminar-PBK,ABK

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Karina Dalwai

21/10/2024-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Sagar Kasvankar

22/10/2024-Tues

Seminar-Lazer hazards and
safety measures

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

| Dr. Chaitali Shinde

23/10/2024-Wed

Webinar

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

H B igd

24/10/2024-Thu

Journal Club

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Neha Garucfgkar

25/10/2024-Fri

Seminar-Peripheral ulcerative
keratitis

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Neha Chavan

28/10/2024-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Sagar Kasvankar

29/10/2024-Tues

Seminar-Ocular toxoplasmosis

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Vaishnavi Kale

30/10/2024-Wed

Webinar

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

31/10/2024-Thu

Journal Club

Dr. Neha Garudkar

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Profl& Head
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